MicroPower Direct
292 Page Street
Suite D
Stoughton, MA 02072
USA
T:  (781) 344-8226
F:  (781) 344-8481

Input Output Output
Capacitive
Load
(µF Max)
Eff iciency
(%, Typ)
Fuse Rating
Slow-Blow
(A)
Voltage (VDC) Current (mA) Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA, Max)
Current
(mA, Min)Nominal Range Full-Load No-Load
MG1524S-051RU 24 9.0 - 36.0 726 10 5.1 2,940 0.0 1,800 86 4.0
MG1524S-12RU 24 9.0 - 36.0 718 10 12.0 1,250 0.0 820 87 4.0
MG1524S-15RU 24 9.0 - 36.0 718 10 15.0 1,000 0.0 820 87 4.0
MG1524S-24RU 24 9.0 - 36.0 718 10 24.0 625 0.0 270 87 4.0
MG1524D-12RU 24 9.0 - 36.0 718 10 ±12.0 ±625 0.0 560 87 4.0
MG1524D-15RU 24 9.0 - 36.0 718 10 ±15.0 ±500 0.0 270 87 4.0
MG1548S-051RU 48 18.0 - 75.0 363 7.0 5.1 2,940 0.0 1,800 86 2.0
MG1548S-12RU 48 18.0 - 75.0 359 7.0 12.0 1,250 0.0 820 87 2.0
MG1548S-15RU 48 18.0 - 75.0 359 7.0 15.0 1,000 0.0 820 87 2.0
MG1548S-24RU 48 18.0 - 75.0 359 7.0 24.0 625 0.0 270 87 2.0
MG1548D-12RU 48 18.0 - 75.0 359 7.0 ±12.0 ±625 0.0 560 87 2.0
MG1548D-15RU 48 18.0 - 75.0 359 7.0 ±15.0 ±500 0.0 270 87 2.0
This series is also available with a 2:1 input
voltage range. The MG1500RW series
off ers similar high performance features
and miniature packaging.